FEATURES
DJ SERIES
ORDER CODE
Standoff height (FL type only)
T : 1.0mm(0.039´´ )   Y : 3.0mm(0.118´´ )
V : 2.0mm(0.079´´ )   Z : 4.0mm(0.157´´ )
Contact tail style
 S  : SMT, Straight (Receptacle only)
 L  : Through hole, Right angle (Plug only)
FL : Through hole, Right angle,
       Selective mating height (Plug only)
Number of contacts
040 : 40 pin   050 : 50 pin
060 : 60 pin   080 : 80 pin
Connector type
03 : Receptacle, With power contacts
04 : Receptacle, Without power contacts
13 : Plug, With power contacts
14 : Plug, Without power contacts
Series name
DJ : 1mm pitch connector for media devices
DJ F
13.95(0.549)
4.5(0.177) max.